
APPENDIX B 

Zero Carbon application in 2022/23 

Applicant Name Project Name Beneficiaries 
Amount 

Requested 
Total Project 

Value 
Application 

Status 

Phoenix Children's Foundation  Flourish with Phoenix  Children and Young People  £496.55 £993.10 Approved 

Without Walls Christian Fellowship  Thrive  Older People  £500.00 £1,440.00 Approved 

Coalville CAN  Eco-Post Air Pollution Awareness Project Local Residents  £500.00 £9,700.00 Unsuccessful 

Ashby Castle Lawn Tennis Club  LED Light Upgrade  Local Residents  £500.00 £54,420.00 Approved 

Coalville Town FC  Changing Room Lighting Replacement  Local Residents  £500.00 £2,235.35 Approved 

Thringstone Miners Social Centre  TMSC Energy Usage Optimisation  Local Residents  £500.00 £1,152.00 Approved 

4th Ashby Scouts  
Donisthorpe Scout Hut Energy Saving 
Project  

Children and Young People  £500.00 £6,820.00 Approved 

 

Zero Carbon applications in 2023/24 

Applicant Name Project Name Beneficiaries 
Amount 

Requested 
Total Project 

Value 
Application 

Status 

Belton Village Hall  Cavity Wall Insulation  Local Residents  £500.00 £1,440.00 Approved 

Little Bluebird Café  Going Green  Local Residents  £500.00 £1,578.99 Withdrawn 

Staunton Harold Parish Meeting  Solar Powered Access Gate  Local Residents  £500.00 £5,300.00 Approved 



Kegworth Village Hall LED Light Upgrade  Local Residents  £500.00 £11,232.48 Withdrawn 

Without Walls Thrive Local Residents  £500.00 £1,495.00 Approved 

Blackfordby Village Hall  Lighting Improvement project  Local Residents  £500.00 £1,462.00 Approved 

4th Ashby Scouts  Heating and "Last Man" switch  Children and Young People  £500.00 £1,464.00 Approved 

Kegworth Village Hall (2) LED Light Upgrade  Local Residents  £500.00 £11,232.48 Approved 

Ravenstone with Snibston Parish Council  Drainage ditch clearance  Local Residents  £500.00 £2,660.00 Pending 

 

 


